Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 26 October, 202

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

2

QUEENSLAND

1 Quality Concrete Recycling Maiden Plate

1540 metres

02 Fast Da(Lee Freedman) Micheal Hellyer

03 Trapeze Torque(Toby Edmonds &  Sean Cormack
Stephen McLean)

$30000

04  Whisky Tycoon(Danny Bougoure) Ms Yvette
Lewis

05 Coco Jewel(Shirley Batten) Casey Waddell
06 She'll Go Boom(Vishan Venkaya) Mr Kevin
Bohorun

07 Thunder Shanghai(Peter Robl) Ms Amy
Graham

Gold Coast Concrete Recycling Maiden Handicap

1200 metres $30000
01 Berajondo(Tina Cotsiopoulos) Ms Amy
Graham
02  Pearl In Hay(Toby Edmonds & Ms Yvette
Stephen McLean) Lewis
03 Meanasenko(Adam Campton) Paul
Hammersley
04 Eleanor Nancy(Billy Healey) Michael Cahill

Kirk Matheson
Sean Cormack

05 Delibes(Maryann Brosnan)
06  Pumicestone Road(John
Holcombe)

07 Anotherlovelyday(Jon Walk) Micheal Hellyer

01:04PM

4 585
3 585

5 585

2 56.5
56.5

6 56.5

01:39PM
4 60.0

6 60.0

2 59.0

57.0
56.5
55.5

3 55.0

Happy Birthday Marlyn Burtenshaw BENCHMARK 68

Handicap
1200 metres $28000

01 Demitasse(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

Sean Cormack

02 Sonny Daze(Scott Morrisey) Sariah
Champkin
04 Caderas(Adam Campton) Michael Cahill

05 Whiskey Dancer(Lee Freedman)
07 Gerrymander(Tony Sheehan)

Micheal Hellyer
Jason Taylor

4 Thankyou Sheri Cook BM65 Handicap

1540 metres $28000

02:14PM
1 60.5

3 60.5

(6]

58.0
57.0
54.0

SN

02:49PM

01 Avenue Of Stars(Jonny Field) Sariah
Champkin
02 Shadyvale Storm(Paul Kirk Matheson

Butterworth)

05 Wonforwazza(Michael Morrison) Micheal Hellyer

06 GRECIAN LASS(Simon Foster) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
08 Torovista(David McColm) Michael Cahill
5 Thankyou Marlene Cook BM58 Handicap
1900 metres $28000
01  Cherbourg(Ray Dart) Ms Fiona
Sandkuhl

Kirk Matheson
Jackson Morris

03 Ya Love Her(Jay Bellamy)
04 Papal Miss(Vishan Venkaya)

05 No Double Dipping(Spike Deacon) Ms Yvette
Lewis

06 Seeya Later Gater(Scott Ms Rikki
Morrisey) Jamieson

07 Champagnes On Me (NZ)(Gaye
Gauci-Marchant)

08  With Diamonds(Danny Bougoure)
09 Come On Eileen(Josh Sweeney)

Micheal Hellyer

Jason Taylor

Sariah
Champkin

Ross ( Top Gun ) Cook BM55 Handicap
1540 metres $28000

02 Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)
03 Exposition(Allan Chau)

Jackson Morris
Sean Cormack

04 Last Line Dance(Adam Campton) Michael Cahill
05 General Barca(Angela Plumb) Paul
Hammersley

06 Devine Falls(George Sitek) Ms Rikki
Jamieson

07 Indented Head(Vishan Venkaya) Mr Kevin
Bohorun

08 Rudimentary(Stephen
Sutherland)

09 Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)
10  Shotgun Diva(Angela Plumb)

Micheal Hellyer

Jason Taylor

Sariah
Champkin

4

03:30PM

04:19PM

N O N

67.5

61.0

60.5
59.0

58.0

62.5

60.5
59.0
58.5

58.5

56.5

55.0
54.0

63.0
61.0
60.0
59.5

57.5

55.5

54.5

54.0
54.0

7 Coastal Tipper Hire Class 1 Handicap

01
02

1050 metres $28000
Archers Reign(Josh Sweeney) Michael Cahill
Seventies Hit(Angela Plumb) Ms Yvette
Lewis

03
04
05
06

08

09

Sambuca(Lee Freedman)
Bun In The Oven(Ben Robinson)
South Boambee(Warren Dean)

Micheal Hellyer
Jason Taylor
Kirk Matheson

Madame Pearl's(Lindsay Gough) Ms Fiona
Sandkuhl
Rock Melody(Paula Barron) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
The Bell Jar(Brock Everingham) Sariah
Champkin

04:59PM

10
5

W o OV

60.0
60.0

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0

57.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




