## Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 26 October, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

-	1 Quality Concrete Recycling Maiden Plate 1540 metres \$30000			01	Avenue Of Stars(Jonny Field) Sariah Champkin			67.5	7 Coastal Tipper Hire Class 1 Handicap 1050 metres \$28000			04	04:59PM
02	Fast Da(Lee Freedman)	Micheal Hellyer	<b>01:04PM</b> 4 58.5	02	Shadyvale Storm(Paul	Kirk Matheson	1	61.0	01	Archers Reign(Josh Sweeney)	Michael Cahill	-	60.0
03	Trapeze Torque(Toby Edmonds & Stephen McLean)	Sean Cormack	3 58.5	05	Butterworth) Wonforwazza(Michael Morrison)	Micheal Hellyer	3	60.5	02	Seventies Hit(Angela Plumb)	Ms Yvette Lewis		60.0
04	Whisky Tycoon(Danny Bougoure)	Ms Yvette	5 58.5	06	GRECIAN LASS(Simon Foster)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	5	59.0	03	Sambuca(Lee Freedman)	Micheal Hellyer	7	59.0
05	Coco Jewel(Shirley Batten)	Lewis Casey Waddell	2 56.5	08	Torovista(David McColm)	Michael Cahill	2	58.0	04	Bun In The Oven(Ben Robinson)	Jason Taylor		58.5
06	She'll Go Boom(Vishan Venkaya)	Mr Kevin	1 56.5	E Tha	inkyou Marlene Cook BM58 Hand	dican			05	South Boambee(Warren Dean)	Kirk Matheson		58.5
Bohorun			1 30.3	1900 metres \$28000			03	:30PM	06	Madame Pearl's(Lindsay Gough)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	3	58.0
07	Thunder Shanghai(Peter Robl)	Ms Amy Graham	6 56.5	01	Cherbourg(Ray Dart)	Ms Fiona Sandkuhl	2	62.5	08	Rock Melody(Paula Barron)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	1	57.0
2 Gol	d Coast Concrete Recycling Maid	en Handicap		03	Ya Love Her(Jay Bellamy)	Kirk Matheson	5	60.5	09	The Bell Jar(Brock Everingham)	Sariah	6	54.0
	0 metres \$30000		01:39PM	04	Papal Miss(Vishan Venkaya)	Jackson Morris	8	59.0			Champkin		
01	Berajondo(Tina Cotsiopoulos)	Ms Amy Graham	4 60.0	05	No Double Dipping(Spike Deacon)	Ms Yvette Lewis	4	58.5					
02	Pearl In Hay(Toby Edmonds & Stephen McLean)	Ms Yvette Lewis	6 60.0	06	Seeya Later Gater(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	1	58.5					
03	Meanasenko(Adam Campton)	Paul Hammersley	2 59.0	07	Champagnes On Me (NZ)(Gaye Gauci-Marchant)	Micheal Hellyer	3	56.5					
04	Eleanor Nancy(Billy Healey)	, Michael Cahill	1 57.0	80	With Diamonds(Danny Bougoure)	Jason Taylor	6	55.0					
05	Delibes(Maryann Brosnan)	Kirk Matheson	5 56.5	09	Come On Eileen(Josh Sweeney)	Sariah	7	54.0					
06	Pumicestone Road(John Holcombe)	Sean Cormack	7 55.5			Champkin							
07	07 Anotherlovelyday(Jon Walk) Micheal Hellyer 3 55.0			6 Ross (Top Gun ) Cook BM55 Handicap				40014					
07	Anotherioveryday(3011 Walk)	riichear rienyer	3 33.0		0 metres \$28000			:19PM					
	py Birthday Marlyn Burtenshaw	BENCHMARK 6	8	02	Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)	Jackson Morris		63.0					
	idicap 0 metres \$28000		02:14PM	03	Exposition(Allan Chau)	Sean Cormack		61.0					
	Demitasse(Toby Edmonds &	Soan Cormack	1 60.5	04	Last Line Dance(Adam Campton)	Michael Cahill	6						
01	Stephen McLean)	Sean Cormack	1 00.5	05	General Barca(Angela Plumb)	Paul Hammersley	2	59.5					
02	Sonny Daze(Scott Morrisey)	Sariah Champkin	3 60.5	06	Devine Falls(George Sitek)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	3	57.5					
04	Caderas(Adam Campton)	Michael Cahill	5 58.0	07	Indented Head(Vishan Venkaya)	Mr Kevin	9	55.5					
05	Whiskey Dancer(Lee Freedman)	Micheal Hellyer	2 57.0			Bohorun							
07	Gerrymander(Tony Sheehan)	Jason Taylor	4 54.0	80	Rudimentary(Stephen Sutherland)	Micheal Hellyer	4	54.5					
	4 Thankyou Sheri Cook BM65 Handicap			09	Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)	Jason Taylor	1	54.0					
154	0 metres \$28000		02:49PM	10	Shotgun Diva(Angela Plumb)	Sariah Champkin	8	54.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.